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Version 2011.27.1141

Judges Details per Skater  /  アイスダンス

Free Dance

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 ブリナ  オ  イ  十条FSC #3 67.19 33.90 33.29 0.00
水  谷  太  洋  長野市スケート協会

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 STw4 6.00 0.00 0 0 -1 0 1 6.00
2 CiSt2 5.00 0.20 0 0 0 1 0 5.20
3 SlLi2 2.50 0.30 0 0 1 1 1 2.80
4 CoSp2 3.00 0.10 0 1 0 0 0 3.10
5 SlLi4 4.00 0.60 1 1 1 2 1 4.60
6 CuLi4 4.00 0.10 0 0 0 1 0 4.10
7 MiSt1 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
8 RoLi4 4.00 0.60 1 1 2 1 1 4.60

32.00 33.90

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.40
Performance/Execution 1.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.55
Composition/Choreography 1.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.60
Interpretation/Timing 1.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 33.29

Deductions: 0.00

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 平  井  絵  己  関西大学 #2 63.91 30.00 33.91 0.00
ﾏﾘｵﾝ ﾃﾞ ﾗ ｱｿﾝｼｮﾝ BFSC

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 STw3 5.00 0.30 1 0 1 1 0 5.30
2 CiSt1 3.50 0.20 1 0 1 0 0 3.70
3 CuLi4+RoLi4 6.40 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 6.90
4 CoSp2 3.00 0.10 0 -1 1 1 0 3.10
5 SlLi2 2.50 0.50 0 1 2 1 1 3.00
6 DiSt1 3.50 0.00 1 -1 0 0 0 3.50
7 RoLi4 4.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 4.50

27.90 30.00

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.80
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.55
Performance/Execution 1.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75
Composition/Choreography 1.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.65
Interpretation/Timing 1.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.55
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 33.91

Deductions: 0.00
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Judges Details per Skater  /  アイスダンス

Free Dance

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 竹  井  杏  奈  愛媛イヨテツSC #1 46.98 21.64 25.34 0.00
玉  田  裕  也  愛媛イヨテツSC

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 SlLi2 2.50 0.30 1 0 1 1 0 2.80
2 CiSt1 3.50 -0.30 0 -1 -2 0 0 3.20
3 CoSp2 3.00 -0.20 -1 0 0 0 -1 2.80
4 STw1 2.50 -0.06 0 -1 0 0 0 2.44
5 SeLi2 5.00 0.40 1 -1 1 1 0 5.40
6 DiSt1 3.50 -0.30 0 -1 -1 0 -1 3.20
7 RoLi1 1.50 0.30 1 0 1 1 0 1.80

21.50 21.64

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.25 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.75 5.00 3.50 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.95
Performance/Execution 1.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.35
Composition/Choreography 1.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.35
Interpretation/Timing 1.00 5.00 3.00 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.10
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 25.34

Deductions: 0.00
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